 RSTI-EP Slice I/O
 Digital Input Modules
EP-1214, EP-1218, EP-1318, EP-125F, EP-1804
Digital Input Module with Time Stamp EP-12F4
GFK-2975C
August 2016
Module Status
LED

2 RSTi-EP Slice I/O Digital Input Modules
RSTi-EP Slice I/O Digital Input Module with Time Stamp
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-1214 Digital Input, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4-Wire
EP-1218 Digital Input, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 2-Wire
EP-1318 Digital Input, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 3-Wire
EP-125F Digital Input, 16 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 1-Wire
EP-1804 Digital Input, 4 Points, 110/230 VAC (65 – 277 VAC), 2 Wire, Isolated
EP-12F4 Digital Input, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4-Wire, Time stamp
Specifications
Item EP-1214 EP-1218 EP-1318 EP-125F EP-12F4 EP-1804
System Data
Data -  -  Process, parameter and diagnostic data depend on the